
Resultados Torneo Aniversario Uaa

Resultados Del Torneo Aniversario Uaa
 
Fecha: 01/07/2017 -  1/7/2017
Siglas-Lugar: UAA17
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: UAA
Fiscaliza: FPA
 
 
Mayores-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017   Viento: -1.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel              09/10/1993  SJ      UAA          CAPIT   FPA    10.81
02         Vargas Cataldo Mateo                    27/07/2002  UAA     INTER        CAPIT   FPA    11.38
03         Duarte Aquino Jose Luis                 7 /5 /1998  UAA     RENACIMIENTO CENTR   FPA    11.39
04         Sanchez Delvalle Hansi Joel             19/02/1999  UAA     INMACULEE    CENTR   FPA    11.53
05         Lobo Gimenez Ulises Mauricio            17/7 /2001  CAP     PARAGUARI    PARAG   FPA    11.79
06         Villar Alberto-sin Dni-                   /  /1990  LIBRE   Sin Datos    -       FPA    13.18
07         Gonzalez Chamorro Nelson Arturo         28/9 /1999  CAÑ     CAPIATA      CENTR   FPA    13.51
08         Bogado Dunkan-sin Dni-                  18/2 /2000  OEP     Sin Datos    -       FPA    14.46
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_B   Fecha: 1/7/2017   Viento: -1.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Nakajima Hironori                       23/6 /1992  CAP     PARAGUARI    PARAG   JAP    11.04
02         Bareiro Guarie Enzo Gabriel             28/05/2000  PAC     RAVASCO      CENTR   FPA    11.87
03         Caceres Lopez Jose Carlos               15/11/1997  SJ      SANFRANCISCO ITAPU   FPA    11.97
04         Alvarez Arnold Lucio Ariel              6 /5 /1997  CAP     PARAGUARI    PARAG   FPA    12.35
05         Villar Rivas Jorge Luis                 31/01/1987  PMC     CAPIATA      CENTR   FPA    12.45
06         Reyes Ricardo Daniel-sin Dni-           03/11/1999  LIBRE   Sin Datos    -       FPA    12.52
07         Romero Benitez Arsenio                  28/10/1999  CAÑ     CAPIATA      CENTR   FPA    13.81
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel              09/10/1993  SJ      UAA          CAPIT   FPA    49.16
02         Villar Rivas Jorge Luis                 31/01/1987  PMC     CAPIATA      CENTR   FPA    53.76
03         Cubas Leonel-sin Dni-                   25/02/1993  UTC     P.AVILA      -       FPA    54.15
04         Lecoque Barrios Mario Daniel            19/12/1997  UTC     MANUELDOMING CENT    FPA    54.20
05         Brusqueti Roberto                       18/11/1985  UTC     Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    55.00
06         Britez Franco Lucas Daniel              27/10/1997  SOL     EDUVIGISDIAZ CENTR   FPA    55.37
07         Leiva Lopez Oscar Fabrizzio             22/6 /1995  UTC     Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    58.65
08         FIore Zubizarreta Enzo                  24/3 /2004  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    63.31
09         Riveros Rodolfo                         28/10/1985  EFRC    Sin Datos    -       FPA    63.97
10         Acosta Perez Gerardo Luis               2 /1 /1974  SJ      Sin Datos    CENTR   FPA    64.48
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Caballero Ortiz Marcos Dario            01/11/1999  CAÑ     TAPE PYAHU   CENTR   FPA    4.26.86
02         Paez Noguera Freddy Daniel              01/01/1995  UAA     Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    4.48.32
03         Riveros Rodolfo                         28/10/1985  EFRC    Sin Datos    -       FPA    4.53.69
04         Vega Irala Bernardo                     20/5 /1991  LIBRE   Sin Datos    ITAPU   FPA    4.59.84
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
110 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017   Viento: -1.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Caceres Lopez Jose Carlos               15/11/1997  SJ      SANFRANCISCO ITAPU   FPA    17.06
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vargas Cataldo Mateo 27/07/2002
.           Porro Delgado Lucas Francisco 04/10/1999
.           Sanchez Delvalle Hansi Joel 19/02/1999
.           Duarte Aquino Jose Luis 7 /5 /1998
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                . UAA     RENACIMIENTO CENTR   FPA    46.54
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02         Reyes Ricardo Daniel-sin Dni- 03/11/1999
.           Gonzalez Chamorro Nelson Arturo 28/9 /1999
.           Romero Benitez Arsenio 28/10/1999
.           Villar Alberto-sin Dni-   /  /1990
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                . LIBRE   Sin Datos    -       FPA    51.30
 
Mayores-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017   Viento: -1.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Caceres Insfran Silvana Beatriz         16/08/2002  UAA     APOSTOLICO   CAPIT   FPA    13.01
02         Enciso Ferreira Jessica Graciela        18/09/1997  UAA     Sin Datos    CENTR   FPA    13.36
03         Saguier Caballero Ruiz M. Gabriela      21/12/2001  UAA     INTER        CAPIT   FPA    13.77
04         Velazquez Jessica-sin Dni-              18/7 /1997  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    17.92
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rivera Rivas Daniela                    24/05/2002  UAA     INTER        CAPIT   FPA    2.33.51
02         Laconich Mbaibe Mayra Ailen             10/8 /1999  UAA     Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    2.59.18
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Caceres Insfran Silvana Beatriz 16/08/2002
.           Rivera Rivas Daniela 24/05/2002
.           Saguier Caballero Ruiz M. Gabriela  21/12/2001
.           Enciso Ferreira Jessica Graciela 18/09/1997
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                . UAA     Sin Datos    CENTR   FPA    53.28
 
U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017   Viento: -0.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vargas Cataldo Mateo                    27/07/2002  UAA     INTER        CAPIT   FPA    09.65
02         Salinas Clemente Gabriel                29/01/2002  OEP     Sin Datos    -       FPA    10.48
03         Chena Gonzalez Oscar Ricardo            1 /6 /2002  OEP     Sin Datos    -       FPA    11.00
 
U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 1/7/2017   Viento: -0.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rivera Rivas Daniela                    24/05/2002  UAA     INTER        CAPIT   FPA    11.72
02         Scales Gabriella-sin Dni-               21/9 /2004  LIBRE   Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    13.12
03         Lopez Araceli-sin Dni-                  17/7 /2001  OEP     Sin Datos    CAPIT   FPA    14.05
 
 
 
Total De Participantes:
 
M:  35
 
F:  10
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